
Date Day Subject Timing

15/03/2019 Friday Geography 07.45 a.m to 10.00 a.m

18/03/2019 Monday Math 07.45 a.m to 10.30 a.m

19/03/2019 Tuesday English Literature 07.45 a.m to 10.00 a.m

20/03/2019 Wednesday Hindi/French 07.45 a.m to 10.30 a.m

21/03/2019 Thursday

22/03/2019 Friday Chemistry 07.45 a.m to 9.30 a.m

25/03/2019 Monday Physics 07.45 a.m to 09.30 am

26/03/2019 Tuesday Biology 07.45 a.m to 09.30 am

27/03/2019 Wednesday Eng Lang. 07.45 a.m to 10.00 am

28/03/2019 Thursday Marathi 07.45 a.m to 10.00 a.m

29/03/2019 Friday History 07.45 a.m to 10.00 am

● School will re - open for the Academic Year 2019 - 20 on                                                        

30th May 2019.

• School will leave at 10.30 am on all exam days . 

•Absenteeism during Examination (Internals & Written ) will not 

be taken into consideration.

• Revision will be conducted from 01/03/19 to 14/03/19

   Vidya Vikasini School (I.C.S.E) 

III Semester -  Time Table
  Std VI & VII

2018 - 2019

Note: •Internal Assessment will be conducted in the class from 07/03/19 to                            

14/03/19

Holiday (Holi)


